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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) 

Criterion- 1: Curricular Aspects  

Key Indicator-1.2.: Academic Flexibility 
1.2.1 QnM – Number of Certificate / Value added courses offered and online courses of MOOCs, 

SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. (Where the students of the institution have enrolled and successfully 

completed during the last five years) 

 

DVV Clarification 

List of Supporting Documents 

 
Sr. No. Particulars Link to Document 

1. Certificate Course in Gandhian Thoughts View Document 

2. Certificate Course in Financial Literacy View Document 

3. Certificate Course in Office Automation View Document 

4. 
Certificate Course in Principles of Programming 

Languages 
View Document 

5. Certificate Course in Tax Advisor View Document 

6. Certificate Course in Cyber Security View Document 

7. 
Certificate Course in Vermi Culture and Vermi 

Composting 
View Document 

8. Certificate Course in Mushroom Cultivation View Document 

9. Certificate Course in ‘C’ Programming View Document 

10. Certificate Course in Yoga View Document 

11. Certificate Course in Communication Skills in English View Document 

12. Certificate Course in Travel and Tourism View Document 

13. 
Certificate Course in Soft Skills & Personality 

Development 
View Document 

14. Certificate Course in Human Rights View Document 

15. 
Certificate Course in Industrial Inplant Training 

Programme 
View Document 

16. Certificate Course in Writing Skills View Document 

17. Certificate Course in Modi Lipi View Document 

18. Certificate Course in Computer Hardware & Networking View Document 

19. Certificate Course in Web Designing and Development View Document 

20. Certificate Course in Fruit Processing View Document 

21. Certificate Course in Awareness of Health & Environment View Document 

22 Diploma in Geoinformatics View Document 

23 Certificate Course in GIS View Document 

24 Student Participation in online courses View Documents 

 
  

https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/1.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Gandhian%20Thoughts.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/2.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Financial%20Literacy.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/3.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Office%20Automation.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/4.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Principles%20of%20Programming%20Languages.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/5.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Tax%20Advisor.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/6.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Cyber%20Security.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/7.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Vermi%20Culture%20and%20Vermi%20Composting.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/8.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Mushroom%20Cultivation.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/9.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20%E2%80%98C%E2%80%99%20Programming.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/10.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Yoga.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/11.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Communication%20Skills%20in%20English.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/12.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Travel%20and%20Tourism.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/13.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Soft%20Skills%20&%20Personality%20Development.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/14.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Human%20Rights.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/15.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Industrial%20Inplant%20Training%20Programme.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/16.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Writing%20Skills.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/17.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Modi%20Lipi.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/18.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Computer%20Hardware%20&%20Networking.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/19.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Web%20Designing%20and%20Development.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/20.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Fruit%20Processing.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/21.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20Awareness%20of%20Health%20&%20Environment.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/22.%20Diploma%20in%20Geoinformatics.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/23.%20Certificate%20Course%20in%20GIS.pdf
https://www.kjscollege.com/SSR_Uploads/24.%20Student%20Participation%20in%20online%20courses.pdf


 

 

 


